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RANK PLAYER

1 Jay Hong

2 Barry Shulman
3 James Plateroti
4 Clifford Pappas
5 Miles Harris

6 Steven Wenrich
7 Stuart Hosen

8 Jimmy Crouch

9 Aaron Dolgin

10 Jian Zhang

11 Dennis Munro
12 Timothy Joseph
13 Cary Marshall
14 Michael Davis
15 Ernest Jockheck
16 Leonard Yates
17 Jeffrey Miller
18 John Merchant
19 Gary Herstein
20 Barry Clark

21 Roger Martin
22 Scott Roberts
23 Michael Blake
24 David Anderson
25 S Kathleen Gallagher
26 Anatoly Korochensky
27 Steve Hohn

28 Randy Crow

29 Robert Davidson
30 Craig Flyger

31 William Davis
32 Terry Stevens
33 Don Zewin

34 John Volpe

35 Gary Gibbs

36 Glenn Yamada
37 Donald Kehler
38 Robert Hess

39 George LaValley

2019 50th Annual World Series of Poker

$1,000 Super Seniors No-Limit Hold'em (Event #39)
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 2,650 Remaining Players (at EOD): 120 Places Paid: 398
Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $2,385,000

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

RIVERSIDE, CA, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
THOUSAND OAKS, CA, US
Scottsdale, AZ, US

OAK PARK, IL, US
Quitman, TX, US
ADDISON, TX, US
Mckinney, TX, US
WOODLAND HILLS, CA, US
DUNLAP, IL, US
Kelowna, BC, CA

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Sun Valley, NV, US
Harlow, Essex, , GB
Anaheim, CA, US
Grayslake, IL, US

NEW VERNON, NJ, US
LEAGUE CITY, TX, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
Carlsbad, CA, US

Grand Jct, CO, US
ROSWELL, GA, US
Gallup, NM, US
Saskatoon, SK, CA
Calexico, CA, US

Rostov On Don, , RU
OVERLAND PARK, KS, US
WEST DES MOINES, IA, US
Victoria, BC, CA
PARKER, SD, US

GRAND ISLAND, NY, US
Rankin Inlet, NU, CA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Dewey, AZ, US

HOT SPRINGS, AR, US
GLENDALE, CA, US
Prince George, BC, CA
Villa Park, CA, US
ROSEBURG, OR, US

1,838,000
1,270,000
1,181,000
1,165,000
1,090,000
1,074,000
992,000
916,000
898,000
858,000
836,000
794,000
781,000
763,000
757,000
752,000
741,000
739,000
716,000
712,000
706,000
675,000
670,000
638,000
628,000
623,000
613,000
601,000
601,000
592,000
584,000
562,000
543,000
535,000
535,000
525,000
520,000
502,000
500,000

Amazon/491/3
Amazon /484 /6
Amazon /490/9
Amazon/481/3
Amazon /488 /8
Amazon /483/5
Amazon /486 /8
Amazon /489/9
Amazon /484 /1
Amazon/485/8
Amazon /482 /8
Amazon/490/6
Amazon /489 /1
Amazon /486 /2
Amazon /481 /4
Amazon /480/ 8
Amazon /478 /8
Amazon /485/7
Amazon /487 /6
Amazon /483 /4
Amazon /487 /8
Amazon/490/4
Amazon /482 /9
Amazon /479 /1
Amazon /487 /9
Amazon /487 /7
Amazon/490/ 3
Amazon/483/1
Amazon /488 /5
Amazon/490/ 8
Amazon /482 /2
Amazon / 490/ 2
Amazon /491 /7
Amazon /486/5
Amazon /484 /9
Amazon /481 /7
Amazon /484 /7
Amazon /489 /2
Amazon/485/6



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Eugene Zanozin
Larry Wright (TX)
Carlos Velazco
Philippe Rup
Alden Hermansen
Pete Vilandos
Humberto Brenes
Perry Gray
Douglas Fullerton
Charles Meinecke
Joe Chin

Harold Angle
Lorna Cerjance
James Jablonowski
Thomas Delacruz
Marcia Godinez
Shauna Conner
Allyn Shulman
Ralph Bourland
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Kanajett Hathaitham

Lawrence Kern
Bonnie Carl

Michael Moore (SD)

Kevin Fassett
Peter Costa
Reuben Nixon
Kent Walter
Michael Reiner
Mary Haught
Michael Farrelly
Al Stonum

Rick Austin

Gene Gioia
Mitchell Ledis
Bruce Treitman
Martinus Kaspers
Vince Burgio
Bryant Lipscomb
Phil Goatz

Richie Wong
Timothy Lockwood
Bob Ciaffone
Louis Cheffy

Bob Buckenmayer
Mitch Garshofsky
Michael Haney

E Jay Hutchinson
David Martin
Loyd Stedge

Coral Cove, AU

Mc Queeney, TX, US
Pacifica, CA, US
Etoile Sur Rhone, , FR
HEWITT, TX, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
San Jose, CR

Orange, TX, US
Oxnard, CA, US
Mckinney, TX, US
Saskatoon, SK, CA
Anderson, SC, US
OCEAN SHORES, WA, US
Chicago, IL, US
Mililani, HI, US
Henderson, NV, US

COLORADO SPRINGS, CO, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Springfield, IL, US

us

ANAHEIM, CA, US
SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
Yucaipa, CA, US
AGAR, SD, US
Chicago, IL, US
LEICESTER, , GB
MIDLAND, TX, US
Alliance, OH, US
PAHRUMP, NV, US
CHAPPELL HILL, TX, US
Dublin, IE

SAN CARLOS, CA, US
LANSDALE, PA, US
WHEAT RIDGE, CO, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Oak Park, CA, US
Merville, BC, CA
WEST HILLS, CA, US
FORT SMITH, AR, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WOODBRIDGE, VA, US
SAGINAW, MlI, US
NAPLES, FL, US
POWAY, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
AR, US

Maryland Heights, MO, US
Milan, MI, US
Puyallup, WA, US

478,000
476,000
475,000
471,000
464,000
448,000
442,000
437,000
426,000
425,000
423,000
414,000
413,000
398,000
396,000
390,000
364,000
360,000
350,000
348,000
345,000
338,000
337,000
337,000
326,000
323,000
318,000
316,000
314,000
312,000
310,800
304,000
293,000
292,000
291,000
285,000
275,000
268,000
260,000
255,000
250,000
245,000
245,000
244,000
240,000
239,000
235,000
234,000
232,000
231,000

Amazon/479/6
Amazon /479 /2
Amazon /484 /2
Amazon /486 /6
Amazon /485/9
Amazon /487 /4
Amazon /486/3
Amazon /491 /2
Amazon/490/ 1
Amazon /482 /4
Amazon /479 /7
Amazon /485/5
Amazon/481/8
Amazon/480/6
Amazon/491/4
Amazon/491/1
Amazon /488 /1
Amazon /479/5
Amazon /486 /4
Amazon /487 /3
Amazon /487 /1
Amazon /478 /2
Amazon /478 /4
Amazon /481 /6
Amazon / 480/ 7
Amazon/481/5
Amazon /483 /7
Amazon/491/9
Amazon /488 /6
Amazon /483 /3
Amazon/483/8
Amazon /485 /4
Amazon /487 /2
Amazon /481 /1
Amazon /485/3
Amazon /484 /3
Amazon / 480/ 2
Amazon/491/8
Amazon /482 /7
Amazon /483 /2
Amazon /487 /5
Amazon/485/1
Amazon /486/9
Amazon/491/6
Amazon /489 /4
Amazon /486 /1
Amazon /482 /5
Amazon /489 /7
Amazon/489/8
Amazon /484 /5



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Mark Montgomery
Herbert Graham
Jose Rosenkrantz
Frederick Schneider
Mark Jagiello
Tom Franklin
David Southard
Peter Alson

Jim McCrink
Warren Barbour
Alan Myerson
Eugene Lang
David Middaugh
Vasili Lazarou
Alan Emerson
Lonny Siegel
Wesley Chong
Steven Snyer
David Bromberg
Karle Wilson
Phillip Berres
Edwin Biber
Douglas Thyng
Leslie Haagenson
Melvin Hoelzle
Gene Bruno
Robert Goicoechea
Roman La Coste
Markie Garner
Lisa Roberts
Daniel Hinkle

VALYERMO, CA, US
Houston, TX, US
SAN JUAN, , CR
Alta Loma, CA, US
DOVER, FL, US
GULFPORT, MS, US
Missoula, MT, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Gulfport, MS, US

SHERMAN OAKS, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Fargo, ND, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
RENO, NV, US
Everett, WA, US
SPRING, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
TEMPLE CITY, CA, US
ESSEX, GB

Yelm, WA, US
LEEDS, ND, US
BOISE, ID, US

Canby, OR, US

ELKO, NV, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
PRAIRIEVILLE, CA, US
Marietta, GA, US
Moab, UT, US

223,000
222,000
220,000
216,000
210,000
210,000
208,000
205,000
203,000
200,000
200,000
198,000
191,000
186,000
184,000
179,000
178,000
166,000
150,000
143,000
142,000
131,000
122,000
115,000
113,000
82,000
56,000
37,000
4,000

1

1

Amazon/479/9
Amazon / 490/ 7
Amazon /488 /9
Amazon /488 /4
Amazon/489/6
Amazon/491/5
Amazon /482 /6
Amazon /490/5
Amazon/481/9
Amazon /480/3
Amazon /483 /6
Amazon /478 /6
Amazon /480/9
Amazon /478 /7
Amazon /478 /5
Amazon /479 /4
Amazon /488 /7
Amazon /488 /2
Amazon /489/5
Amazon /482 /1
Amazon /485 /2
Amazon /479/8
Amazon /484 /8
Amazon / 480/ 4
Amazon /486 /7
Amazon /478 /9
Amazon/479/3
Amazon/480/5
Amazon /482 /3
Amazon /484 /4
Amazon /478 /3



